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1.

2.

1.

2.

1.

2.

1. Breed. bees

2. Breed. bees

1.

2.

33 students - 2 groups

Compulsory optional subjects:

* Applied veterinary haematology

* Applied virology 
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Propedeutics 

(P1)

Feed quality control ...

(dept. pavilion 12)

Propedeutics Pharmacology, ... (F101)

Pharmacology, ... (F101) Propedeutics

Immunology 
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Food microbiology Pharmacology, pharm. ... 

(P39)

Pathological anatomy 
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Pat. physiology Pat. anatomy

Food microbiology

Immunology

Food microb. (ERASMUS)

Feed quality control ...

Feed quality control ...

Pat. physiology Pat. anatomy Immunology

* Applied vet. haem. (online)

* Applied virology


